Updated List of Interested Companies (Revised on 9/29/03)
The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center’s Hyperspectral Environmental Suite (HES) Studies.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future information regarding the acquisition.  This list will be periodically updated to include additional interested companies.  This list will not be updated after release of the final RFP.  Additional CBD notices will NOT be posted for the updates. If you wish to have your company included on this listing please e-mail Sang Lee at:  Sang.H.Lee@nasa.gov. 

Arkival Technology         Ronald D. Weiss, President      (603) 881-3322
Atmospheric and Environmental Research, Inc.       Ron Isaacs     (781) 761-2288

BAE Systems   Eric Rhodes   (603) 885-4591   e-mail:  Eric.L.Rhodes@BAESystems.com

Ball Aerospace          William Gail         (303) 939-4418        e-mail:  bgail@ball.com

Bar-Kal Systems Engineering Ltd.       Robi Stark, PhD       +972-9-8851151 (Netanya, Israel)

Bomem Company        Andre Morin  (418) 877-2944  ext. 436
CD Hudson Intel Group       Cheryl Hudson     (301) 430-0233      e-mail:  CDHudson@comcast.net

Design_Net Engineering        Gerry Murphy, President     (303) 462-0096
EngiCom       Audrey R. Butler, President & CEO      (301) 735-0800       e-mail:  abutler@engicom.com 
Exceed Waste & Information Technology Management, Inc.          Anthony Cheeks      
         e-mail:   acheeks102@hotmail.com

Futuretech Corporation        L. Aron Chang     (301) 513-5158    e-mail:  aron@FuturetechCorp.com

HighTech Consulting, Inc./Harmony Careers Int’l       Stella Kwan    (301) 340-2340  

         e-mail: contact@hcimd.com

Intelligent Recognition Systems       Jerry Burman, VP Technology    (818)  889-6056
International Computer Systems, Inc.     TANWEER ASLAM, President    (301) 614-3989

         e-mail:   ics@verizon.net
ITT       Dave Leber      (260) 451-6258

Lockheed Martin (LM)       Robert LeRoy       (703) 293-4409       e-mail:  robert.Leroy@lmco.com

Morgan Research Corporation       Becky Reed    (757) 966-5223     e-mail:  rlreed@morganres.com
Northrop Grumman Space Technologies (NGST)    Carol Zee   (310) 813-0344  e-mail:   ca.zee@trw.com

NovaSol       Rick Holasek       (808) 441-3666      email:  rick@nova-sol.com

Opto-Knowledge Systems, Inc. (OKSI)     Nahum Gat, Ph.D., PE, President     (310)371-4445 x237 

       e-mail: nahum@oksi.com

Pathfinder Systems, Inc.       Sheila Jaszlics    (303) 763-8660     e-mail: Sheila@pathfindersystems.com

Raytheon – Santa Barbara Remote Sensing (SBRS)      Gary Sloan      (301) 925-0800  

      e-mail:  Gary_Sloan@raytheon.com

Space Dynamics Laboratory     Cliff Holle   (435) 797-0128   e-mail:  cholle@sdl.usu.edu

SP Systems, Inc.       B. Swammi Reddy, Ph.D.     (301) 805-6906
Spectrum-Astro            Dom Conte      (703)742-7876      e-mail:  dom.conte@specastro.com

Strategic Technology Institute, Inc.          Rakesh Chopra           (301) 770-7077

Tau Ceti Technologies, Ltd.      Paul Sweatman, President      (301) 261-2618   info@taucetitech.com
Terranet, Inc.         Ravi Bahethi     (301) 233-3523      e-mail:  Ravi@TerranetInc.com

Vantage Systems, Inc.         Joseph Polk     (301) 459-6007       e-mail: jpolk@vansysinc.com

Zel Technologies, LLC    Chuck Mitchell   (757) 722-5565 ext. 3120   e-mail: chuck.mitchell@zeltech.com
